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男子 2011年 20M 607 吳慧恩 Ng Wai Yan, Ryan 4.50 1 9 9

男子 2011年 20M 609 梁建齊 Leung Kin Chai 4.56 2 7 7

男子 2011年 20M 672 吳文滔 Ng Man To 5.32 3 6 6

男子 2011年 20M 617 湯焯朗 Tong Cheuk Long 5.37 4 5 5

男子 2011年 20M 614 鍾卓言 Chung Cheuk Yin Quentin 5.60 5 4 4

男子 2011年 20M 671 林進賢 Lam Chun Yin 5.88 6 3 3

男子 2011年 20M 610 林子峰 Lam Tsz Fung 6.02 7 2 2

男子 2011年 20M 620 朱柏禮 Chu, Jonathan Pak Lai 6.35 8 1 1

男子 2011年 20M 608 孔庭鈞 Hung Ting Kwan 6.36 9 0 0

男子 2011年 20M 619 陸見榛 Luk Kin Tsun Danbe ABS 0 0 0

男子 2011年 20M 611 關向齊 Carson Kwan Heung Chai ABS 0 0 0

男子 2011年 20M 615 麥頌暉 Mak Chung Fai ABS 0 0 0
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男子 2011年 30M 607 吳慧恩 Ng Wai Yan, Ryan 6.28 1 9 9

男子 2011年 30M 609 梁建齊 Leung Kin Chai 6.56 2 7 7

男子 2011年 30M 616 陳康瑞 Chan Hong Sui Emmett 6.59 3 6 6

男子 2011年 30M 672 吳文滔 Ng Man To 6.91 4 5 5

男子 2011年 30M 617 湯焯朗 Tong Cheuk Long 7.22 5 4 4

男子 2011年 30M 673 李偉恒 Lee Wai Hang 7.38 6 3 3

男子 2011年 30M 614 鍾卓言 Chung Cheuk Yin Quentin 7.87 7 2 2

男子 2011年 30M 612 黃樂軒 Wong Lok Hin 7.88 8 1 1

男子 2011年 30M 620 朱柏禮 Chu, Jonathan Pak Lai 8.10 9 0 0

男子 2011年 30M 675 歐陽熙政 Au Yeung Hei Ching 8.41 10 0 0

男子 2011年 30M 671 林進賢 Lam Chun Yin 8.90 11 0 0

男子 2011年 30M 680 吳彥希 Ng Yin Hei 9.35 12 0 0

男子 2011年 30M 619 陸見榛 Luk Kin Tsun Danbe ABS 0 0 0

男子 2011年 30M 610 林子峰 Lam Tsz Fung ABS 0 0 0

男子 2011年 30M 615 麥頌暉 Mak Chung Fai ABS 0 0 0
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男子 2011年 60M 609 梁建齊 Leung Kin Chai 12.06 1 9 9

男子 2011年 60M 607 吳慧恩 Ng Wai Yan, Ryan 12.13 2 7 7

男子 2011年 60M 616 陳康瑞 Chan Hong Sui Emmett 13.00 3 6 6

男子 2011年 60M 672 吳文滔 Ng Man To 13.06 4 5 5

男子 2011年 60M 617 湯焯朗 Tong Cheuk Long 13.10 5 4 4

男子 2011年 60M 613 莫灝 Mok Ho Vasto 13.82 6 3 3

男子 2011年 60M 610 林子峰 Lam Tsz Fung 14.94 7 2 2

男子 2011年 60M 680 吳彥希 Ng Yin Hei 15.81 8 1 1

男子 2011年 60M 674 范皓喬 Fan Ho Kiu 16.22 9 0 0

男子 2011年 60M 619 陸見榛 Luk Kin Tsun Danbe ABS 0 0 0

男子 2011年 60M 606 卓沂霈 Cheuk Yi Pui ABS 0 0 0

男子 2011年 60M 615 麥頌暉 Mak Chung Fai ABS 0 0 0
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男子 2011年 兒童跨欄(60M) 607 吳慧恩 Ng Wai Yan, Ryan 13.82 1 9 9

男子 2011年 兒童跨欄(60M) 612 黃樂軒 Wong Lok Hin 14.06 2 7 7

男子 2011年 兒童跨欄(60M) 613 莫灝 Mok Ho Vasto 14.66 3 6 6

男子 2011年 兒童跨欄(60M) 672 吳文滔 Ng Man To 14.90 4 5 5

男子 2011年 兒童跨欄(60M) 673 李偉恒 Lee Wai Hang 15.61 5 4 4

男子 2011年 兒童跨欄(60M) 674 范皓喬 Fan Ho Kiu 17.97 6 3 3

男子 2011年 兒童跨欄(60M) 671 林進賢 Lam Chun Yin 19.70 7 2 2

男子 2011年 兒童跨欄(60M) 618 章穎軒 Cheung Carson 21.30 8 1 1
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男子 2011年 立定跳遠 607 吳慧恩 Ng Wai Yan, Ryan 1.54 1 9 9

男子 2011年 立定跳遠 617 湯焯朗 Tong Cheuk Long 1.15 2 7 7

男子 2011年 立定跳遠 618 章穎軒 Cheung Carson 0.86 3 6 6

男子 2011年 立定跳遠 606 卓沂霈 Cheuk Yi Pui ABS 0 0 0

男子 2011年 立定跳遠 619 陸見榛 Luk Kin Tsun Danbe ABS 0 0 0
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男子 2011年 豆袋 607 吳慧恩 Ng Wai Yan, Ryan 7.08 1 9 9

男子 2011年 豆袋 609 梁建齊 Leung Kin Chai 6.25 2 7 7

男子 2011年 豆袋 673 李偉恒 Lee Wai Hang 5.18 3 6 6

男子 2011年 豆袋 675 歐陽熙政 Au Yeung Hei Ching 4.18 4 5 5

男子 2011年 豆袋 671 林進賢 Lam Chun Yin 3.50 5 4 4

男子 2011年 豆袋 608 孔庭鈞 Hung Ting Kwan 2.83 6 3 3

男子 2011年 豆袋 606 卓沂霈 Cheuk Yi Pui ABS 0 0 0
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男子 2011年 親子接力爸爸組 675 歐陽熙政 Au Yeung Hei Ching 18.75 1

男子 2011年 親子接力爸爸組 618 章穎軒 Cheung Carson 19.87 2

男子 2011年 親子接力爸爸組 680 吳彥希 Ng Yin Hei 21.34 3

男子 2011年 親子接力爸爸組 611 關向齊 Carson Kwan Heung Chai 22.31 4
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男子 2011年 親子接力媽媽組 674 范皓喬 Fan Ho Kiu 22.46 1

男子 2011年 親子接力媽媽組 618 章穎軒 Cheung Carson 22.85 2

男子 2011年 親子接力媽媽組 680 吳彥希 Ng Yin Hei 24.09 3

男子 2011年 親子接力媽媽組 611 關向齊 Carson Kwan Heung Chai 24.40 4
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男子 2011年 親子接力家庭組 673 李偉恒 Lee Wai Hang 20.28 1

男子 2011年 親子接力家庭組 671 林進賢 Lam Chun Yin 20.48 2

男子 2011年 親子接力家庭組 612 黃樂軒 Wong Lok Hin 21.89 3

男子 2011年 親子接力家庭組 613 莫灝 Mok Ho Vasto ABS

男子 2011年 親子接力家庭組 614 鍾卓言 Chung Cheuk Yin Quentin ABS


